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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

Triple Jump MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kolmiloikka MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    20:00

199 Anders MØLLER DEN 771 16.76 16.76
775 Marian OPREA ROM 822 17.81 17.81
175 David GIRALT CUB 843 17.31 17.14
879 Dmitriy VALYUKEVICH SVK 814 17.57 17.04
336 Karl TAILLEPIERRE FRA 765 17.45 17.45

51 Leevan SANDS BAH 816 17.50 17.21
965 Kenta BELL USA 777 17.63 17.09
957 Vyktor YASTREBOV UKR 828 17.32 17.15
106 Jadel GREGÓRIO BRA 809 17.73 17.73
978 Walter DAVIS USA 7910 17.63 17.29
171 Yoandri BETANZOS CUB 8211 17.53 17.39
119 Momchil KARAILIEV BUL 8212 17.19 17.19

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

18.29WR Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 29 Göteborg7 Aug 1995
18.29CR Jonathan EDWARDS GBR 29 Göteborg7 Aug 1995
17.81WL Marian OPREA ROM 23 Lausanne5 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Jonathan EDWARDS 7 Aug 9518.29 GBR
Kenny HARRISON 27 Jul 9618.09 USA
Willie BANKS 16 Jun 8517.97 USA
Khristo MARKOV 31 Aug 8717.92 BUL
James BECKFORD 20 May 9517.92 JAM
Vladimir INOZEMTSEV 20 Jun 9017.90 URS
João Carlos DE OLIVEIRA 15 Oct 7517.89 BRA
Mike CONLEY 27 Jun 8717.87 USA
Charles SIMPKINS 2 Sep 8517.86 USA
Yoelbi QUESADA 8 Aug 9717.85 CUB

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Marian OPREA17.81 ROM 5 Jul
Jadel GREGÓRIO17.73 BRA 19 Jun
Nathan DOUGLAS17.64 GBR 10 Jul
Alexander MARTÍNEZ17.51 CUB 23 Jul
Karl TAILLEPIERRE17.45 FRA 16 Jul
Yoandri BETANZOS17.39 CUB 24 Feb
Charles Michael FRIEDEK17.39 GER 10 Jun
Igor SPASOVKHODSKIY17.32 RUS 30 Jun
Walter DAVIS17.29 USA 22 May
Konstadínos ZALAGGÍTIS17.29 GRE 6 Jun
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